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Vasterra

$5,000+ Helping customers code the world
$50-%$99/ hr . . .

Vasterra is a client-centric software development company that creates custom
100 - 249 digital solutions that bring tangible results. We help companies conquer markets
and acquire valuable customers with captivating and performant software
solutions. @ Proven track record in building and launching our own software
products that have succeeded in UK, USA, German and Russian markets. ® With
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Techreviewer Rating ()

5.0 & % & & &
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Location and Contacts

* United Kingdom,
4By London
64-66 Redchurch St,
Shoreditch
E2 7DP

+44 20 4577 0108

United States, New
York

Manhattan Business
Center, Inc., 410 Park
Avenue, Suite 1500,
10022

+1 (646) 980-6398

(IR
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Major clients

© Bank of Georgia

@ Colliers
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Development
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@ Etam Paris

Top Java
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@ Istituto Marangoni
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@ Lavish Shoestring
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2025

@ Biz-Cen


https://www.linkedin.com/company/76358657
https://twitter.com/Vasterra_com
https://www.facebook.com/vasterra.official
https://techreviewer.co/top-ecommerce-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-ecommerce-development-companies/united-states/new-york
https://techreviewer.co/java-developers
https://techreviewer.co/us/top-web-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/app-developers/healthcare
http://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra
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Case studies

Bank of Georgia - How to Graam - Buying Gold and CourseLab - Course
attract more clients to Silver. Fast, Reliable, Always aggregator app
Private Banking through on Time Software
. . . . $25,000+ Development
digitalisation? Software
$25,000+ Development United Kingdom Education
Sof . ; .
$100,000+ D%\Egi;gement Russia, Novosibirsk Egrnvl?cr;%& Financial
Georgia Eg:vﬁicrég& Financial
MyBudget - Personal Budget Colliers - Commerce Cloud Etam - Commerce Cloud
and Expense Tracking development & Integrations
Application Customization 100000 sotare
Sof "
$25,000+ chgg[r)ement $100,000 Web Development France g(osn:r%/?;g Products
United Kingdom E::Vf::z% & Financial Canada, Toronto Other
Services focus
Service Lines Custom Software Development
Name  Share Name  Share
Software 34% Business Software 100%

Development
Ecommerce 26%
Web Development 20%
Mobile Development 13%
Cloud Consulting 4%

Big Data 3%


https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/bank-of-georgia-how-to-attract-more-clients-to-private-banking-through-digitalisation
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/bank-of-georgia-how-to-attract-more-clients-to-private-banking-through-digitalisation
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/bank-of-georgia-how-to-attract-more-clients-to-private-banking-through-digitalisation
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/bank-of-georgia-how-to-attract-more-clients-to-private-banking-through-digitalisation
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/graam-buying-gold-and-silver-fast-reliable-always-on-time
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/graam-buying-gold-and-silver-fast-reliable-always-on-time
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/graam-buying-gold-and-silver-fast-reliable-always-on-time
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/courselab-course-aggregator-app
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/courselab-course-aggregator-app
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/mybudget-personal-budget-and-expense-tracking-application
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/mybudget-personal-budget-and-expense-tracking-application
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/mybudget-personal-budget-and-expense-tracking-application
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/colliers-commerce-cloud-development-customization
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/colliers-commerce-cloud-development-customization
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/colliers-commerce-cloud-development-customization
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/etam-commerce-cloud-integrations
https://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra/etam-commerce-cloud-integrations
http://techreviewer.co/companies/vasterra
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Ecommerce

Name  Share

WooCommerce 67% —————

Shopify 33% ——

Programming language

Name  Share

PHP 40% e
JavaScript 20% —
Python 10% -
TypeScript 5% -
Java 5% -
HTML 5% -
CSS 5% -
C# 5% -

C/C++ 5% -

CMS solutions

Name Share

WordPress 57% ————
Other 24% —
Joomla 14% -—

Drupal 5% -

Domain focus

Name

Business Services
Commerce
Education

Travel & Hospitality

Retail and
Restaurants

Real Estate
Other
Manufacturing

Healthcare

Frameworks

Name

Laravel
Vue.js
React.js
Other
jQuery
React Native
Node.js
Flask

.NET

Django

Share

40%

20%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Share

35%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
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